COMPRESSION MACHINE 2000KN CAPACITY, MOTORIZED, SERVO-PLUS
Model Number : GOTI-CMCM-01
YOUR SOLUTION TO EDUCATION TRAINING SYSTEM    www.gott.com.my
ORDERING INFORMATION :
Manuals :
(1) All manuals are written in English
(2) Mod el Answer
(3) Teaching Manuals
General  Terms :
(1) Accessories will be provided where applicable.
(2) Manuals & Training will be provided where applicable.
(3) Desig ns & Specifications are subject to change without notice.
(4) We reserve the right to discontinue the manufacturing of any product.
Warrant y :
2 Years
MODEL NUMBER CODE
GOTT-CMCM-01 300-340
ITEM
COMPRESSION MACHINE 2000KN CAPACITY, MOTORIZED, SERVO-PLUS
* Proposed design only, subject to changes without any notice.
CODE
300-343
Distance pieces, 176+50 mm high for cubes
150 and 100 mm side
ACCESSORIES
DISTANCE FOR CUBES 150
AND 1OOMM SIDE
CODE
300-341
DISTANCE PIECE FOR
CYLINDERS DIA
Distance pieces, 20 mm high for cylinders
Ø 150x300 mm
CODE
300-346
CODE
300-344
CODE
300-345
GRAPHIC PRINTER FOR
CYBER/SERVO PLUS
THERMO -PAPER ROLL FOR
PRINTER ,PACK OF 10 ROLLS
Graphic printer on thermo-paper on board
for digital models
Thermo-paper roll for printer (pack of 10
rolls)
SOFWARE "SERVONET:,FOR
TOUCH -SCREEN MACHINE
Software servonet for remote control
through pc
300-342
CODE SAFETY GUARD TO CE DIRECTIVE
polycarbonate, with hinges and lock,
to CE Directive.